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Name

Haribasker, Tarun
Rao, Abhinav
Johnson, Nathan
Panda, Aaradhya
Ramgounda, Saanvi
Sakhelashvili, Shio
Sureshkumar, Sujay
Johnson, Noah

Santhoshkumar, Aksheetha

Allu, Raj Aryan
Zhang, Felix

Wu, Kevin

Hosler, Josephine
Clark, Janya

Silva, Asha
Huang, Christopher
Wallajabad, Varun
Mahambare, Anish
Moretti, Jacob
Fundler, Julian
Rasmussen, Jacob
Shao, Nicholas
Sakhelashvili, llia
King, Ashtin

Shao, Norina
Ullom, Dean
Thummala, Saanvi
Srinivasan, Adithi
Zhang, Angella
Shinde, Atharva
Buxner, Harper
Kaminski, Roman
Buxner, Cooper
Johnson, Marquis
Johnson, Taylor
Upchurch, Isaac
Granillo, Yosef

Li, Chengxi

Boyd, Gabriel
Sullins, Alexander
Uribe-Sidki, Raul
Kingsbury, Henry
Kothur, Vidur
Wharton, David
Smith, Cosmo
Williams, Nathan
Song, Grace
Zhang, Gavin
Tang, Roger

Scholastic Grand Prix 2017-2018 K-6 Open

USCF ID
16378898
16054140
16086675
16083770
16161940
16370075
16309330
16404331
16370081
16124702
16453147
16204466
15885322
16430337
16500650
16179414
16179394
16162304
16190768
15754185
16417741
16370446
16532608
16472750
16370452
16500796
16190774
15703428
16472723
15969451
15569361
16202261
15920501
16370556
15083098
16302390
16050455
16255834
16179503
15763847
16500926
16429985
15482137
16179937
16277395
16500760
15306852
16205276
16224867

Halloween
Havoc 10/29
Points

17
13
13
13
13
125
13
12
12
12
12
11.5
13
11
10
13
13
13
12
13
13
0
0
11
0
12
0
0
0
0
14
13
13
0
12,5
12
13
0
0
0
12
13
0
0
11.5
12

Turkey Tango
11/19 Points

17
16
12.5
12.5
13
13.5
13
13
12.5
13
13.5
12.5
11
12.5
1"
11.5
12
13
12
12
12
12
12.5
12
12
12.5
11

17
11
13
13.5
13

13

11

12
11

12
11.5
11.5

Holiday
Classic 12/17

16
13
12.5
13
13
12,5
11
12
13.5
13
11
12
12
13
12
14.5
12
0
0
11
11
12
12,5
12
11
0
11
17
12
0
0
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New Year's
Fray 1/20

15.5
13
17

14.5
13
12
13
13

11.5
11
12
12
12
11
12

0

0

11
12.5

12
11

11.5
10
12
13

17

15

13.5
12
13
14
12

12
11

11.5
11.5

Total Points
65.5
55
55
53
52
50.5
50
50
495
49
48.5
48
48
475
45
39
37
37
36.5
36
36
36
36
35
34.5
34.5
34
30
29
28
27
26.5
26
26
255
25.5
25
25
25
24.5
24
24
24
24
23.5
235
23.5
235
235



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Name

Buxner, Bodie
Loban, Nadya
Davis, Antoine
Minute, Austin
Choe, Jayden
O'leary, Evan
Moyano, Ignacio
Sahoo, Santosh
Wacker, James
Barnett, Helene
Sukanek, Callan
Garland, Evie
Venkata, Anirudh
Nowak, Joseph
Lee, Lelah

Plax, Jeremy
Grosswiler, Lucas
Choudhary, Vihaan
Jiang, Adam
Lam, Joshua
Pike, Aidan

Lin, David
Moyano, Benicio
Lee, Joseph
Grosswiler, Anna
Dodd, Lucas

Du, Alex

Guo, Alex

Liu, Frank
Morgan, Thomas
Hennessy, Grace
Williams, Sean

Scholastic Grand Prix 2017-2018 K-6 Open

USCF ID
15866777
16224920
16533870
15568628
15969225
16179236
15936602
15938400
16472566
16179304
15067187
15969418
16146064
16224888
15936582
15568435
16370384
16162875
16385826
16446711
16162518
16370158
16179242
16050571
16370378
16390366
16179498
16179498
16577445
16598897
16532772
16532567

Halloween
Havoc 10/29
Points

12
12
0
0
13
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Turkey Tango
11/19 Points

11
0
10.5
14.5
0
13
13
0
0
12.5
12.5

12
12
12
12

11.5

11
11
11
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Holiday
Classic 12/17
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Total Points
23
23
22.5
14.5
13
13
13
13
12.5
12.5
12,5
12.5
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11.5
11.5
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10.5
10
10



